

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Regular Meeting	12/02/2019					

Text of Legislative File 2019-0520

Title

Nomination/Appointment of three (3) Citizen Representatives to the Green Space Advisory Board, each for a three-year term to expire December 31, 2022

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby appoints

and ______ to the Green Space Advisory Board, each to serve a three-year term to expire December 31, 2022.



Rochester Hills

Master

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

File Number: 2019-0520